
Why Storage?

Critical Loads Backup 
Wattsmart batteries will keep your most important
electrical circuits going even when the power goes
out. Your lights, a refrigerator, an AC unit, and a few
other critical loads can all be backed up and kept
running for hours. 

Save Money
Did you know that the excess power you create
through solar goes directly to Rocky Mountain
Power and they only credit you back for some of
that energy? By having a storage solution on your
home, you keep all of that excess power in your
battery saving you money every single day.

Rocky Mountain Power Incentives
Wattsmart incentives give up to $600 per kW
depending on solar installation date. On top of
that there is an annual credit of $10 per kW of
storage that is installed.

Wattsmart
Program

Cash
Rebate



Cash Rebate

Wattsmart
Program

Cash
Rebate

SYSTEM SIZE

0-7.9kW

8-14.9kW

15-19.96kW

20-25kW

INVERTER

8kW

12kW

12kW

2x12kW

BATTERY SIZE

2x5.4kW=10.8kWh

3x5.4kW=16.2kWh

4x5.4kW=21.6kWh

8x5.4kW=43.2kWh

REBATE*

$4,320

$4,800

$4,800

$14,400

REBATE**

$3,200

$4,800

$4,800

$9,600

Fortress Systems

SYSTEM SIZE

0-12.4kW

12.5 to 20.9kW

INVERTER

7.6kW

11.4kW

BATTERY SIZE

1x10kW=10kWh

2x10kW=20kWh

REBATE* 

$3,000

$6,000

REBATE**

$2,000

$4,000

SolarEdge Systems

21-25kW 11.4kW 3x10kW=30kWh $9,000 $6,000

*if solar was installed before September 1, 2021, then your rebate is $600/kW
**if solar was installed on or after September 1, 2021, then your rebate is $400/kW

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

2x7.6kW

2x7.6kW

4x10kW=40kWh

5x10kW=50kWh

$12,000

$15,000

$8,000

$10,000

CUSTOM 2x7.6kW 6x10kW=60kWh $18,000 $12,000


