

Why Storage?



Critical Loads Backup

Wattsmart batteries will keep your most important electrical circuits going even when the power goes out. Your lights, a refrigerator, an AC unit, and a few other critical loads can all be backed up and kept running for hours.

Save Money

Did you know that the excess power you create through solar goes directly to Rocky Mountain Power and they only credit you back for some of that energy? By having a storage solution on your home, you keep all of that excess power in your battery saving you money every single day.

Rocky Mountain Power Incentives

Wattsmart incentives give up to \$600 per kW depending on solar installation date. On top of that there is an annual credit of \$10 per kW of storage that is installed.



Cash Rebate

Fortress Systems

SYSTEM SIZE	INVERTER	BATTERY SIZE	REBATE*	REBATE**
0-7.9kW	8kW	2x5.4kW=10.8kWh	\$4,320	\$3,200
8-14.9kW	12kW	3x5.4kW=16.2kWh	\$4,800	\$4,800
15-19.96kW	12kW	4x5.4kW=21.6kWh	\$4,800	\$4,800
20-25kW	2x12kW	8x5.4kW=43.2kWh	\$14,400	\$9,600

SolarEdge Systems

SYSTEM SIZE	INVERTER	BATTERY SIZE	REBATE*	REBATE**
0-12.4kW	7.6kW	1x10kW=10kWh	\$3,000	\$2,000
12.5 to 20.9kW	11.4kW	2x10kW=20kWh	\$6,000	\$4,000
21-25kW	11.4kW	3x10kW=30kWh	\$9,000	\$6,000
CUSTOM	2x7.6kW	4x10kW=40kWh	\$12,000	\$8,000
CUSTOM	2x7.6kW	5x10kW=50kWh	\$15,000	\$10,000
CUSTOM	2x7.6kW	6x10kW=60kWh	\$18,000	\$12,000

^{*}if solar was installed before September 1, 2021, then your rebate is \$600/kW

^{**}if solar was installed on or after September 1, 2021, then your rebate is \$400/kW